
CL nn uoun Utilities for December 2012
Gas Usage in CCF Total Cosf

Courthouse

Jail

Showbarn

Extension Office

Annex

Precinct 3

439

1273

o

44

67

112

$293 63

$703.47

$78.0e

$99.69

$112.23

$94.08

Electric kwh. Hrs Used Total Cosf
Courthouse

Annex

Jai I

Showbarn

Extension Olfice

Community Service

Tower

Weigh Station

JPODonnell -22
Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3 - 87

Precinct 4

5708

2156

1 9980

609

454

1 065

558

694

JCJ

3

3

150

413

$552 08

$169.38

$1,269.87

$88.31

$71 .07

svo. / J

$50.98

$121.13

$77.82

$11.23

$1 1.46

$45.03

$49.87

Water Gallons Used per 1,000 Total Cosf
Courthouse

J ail

Annex

Extension Office

Animal Shelter

Community Service

Weigh Station

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3/JP O Donnell

20

104

0

1

2

0

0

I

1

0

$197.70

$494.88

$85.41

$83.30

$57.75

$29.50

$88.41

$68 00

$32.50

$27.00


