Lynn County Utilities for December 2012

Gas	Usage in CCF	Total Cost
Courthouse	439	\$293.63
Jail	1273	\$703.47
Showbarn	0	\$78.09
Extension Office	44	\$99.69
Annex	67	\$112.23
Precinct 3	112	\$94.08
Electric	kWh. Hrs Used	Total Cost
Courthouse	5708	\$552.08
Annex	2156	\$169.38
Jail	19980	\$1,269.87
Showbarn	609	\$88.31
Extension Office	454	\$71.07
Community Service	1065	\$96.73
Tower	558	\$50.98
Weigh Station	694	\$121.13
JP O'Donnell - 22	353	\$77.82
Precinct 1	3	\$11.23
Precinct 2	3	\$11.46
Precinct 3 - 87	150	\$45.03
Precinct 4	413	\$49.87
Water	Gallons Used per 1,000	Total Cost
Courthouse	20	\$197.70
Jail	104	\$494.88
Annex	0	\$85.41
Extension Office	1	\$83.30
Animal Shelter	2	\$57.75
Community Service	0	\$29.50
Weigh Station	0	\$88.41
Precinct 1	1	\$68.00
Precinct 2	1	\$32.50
Precinct 3/JP O'Donnell	0	\$27.00